
Final Results

BK Cadetten - CB Cadettes

Brussel - Bruxelles (BRASS)

30-4-2017

Solo

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

19,2000 25,0667 63,3667BRASS 11 66,0076129,3743 19,1000

GALIONE Emma

19,1000 24,5333 62,8333SKF 12 63,5909126,4242 19,2000

SAMYN Hannah

19,1000 24,9333 62,8333BRASS 33 62,8068125,6401 18,8000

CHERNOOKOVA Anthea

18,7000 25,0667 62,5667BRASS 24 61,8144124,3811 18,8000

DOMINGUEZ Isis

17,8000 23,4667 58,0667CCM 15 60,4015118,4682 16,8000

PERCEVAL Léa

17,6000 22,9333 57,6333CCM 26 60,7008118,3341 17,1000

HARMEGNIES Sarah

17,3000 22,4000 56,8000BOUST 17 60,9470117,7470 17,1000

MARTIN Lucie

17,0000 22,0000 56,1000AZSC 18 60,3902116,4902 17,1000

VAN HAMEL Elise

16,6000 22,2667 56,1667SKF 29 59,7614115,9281 17,3000

DE DECKER Hélène

17,3000 22,1333 56,4333RSCM 110 57,8295114,2628 17,0000

STEURS Dina

16,5000 20,8000 53,6000MOSAN 111 58,8977112,4977 16,3000

REFANO Elsa

16,3000 21,0667 54,1667WIOS 212 57,4508111,6175 16,8000

DE GRYZE Esmé
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Duo

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

20,1000 27,3333 66,8333BRASS 11 65,8239132,6572 19,4000

GALIONE Emma

SACCO Fiona

18,5000 24,5333 61,4333BRASS 22 63,1344124,5677 18,4000

DOMINGUEZ Isis

MEYER Eléonore

18,9000 24,6667 62,2667SKF 13 61,6761123,9428 18,7000

DE DECKER Hélène

SAMYN Hannah

18,5000 24,6667 61,1667CCM 14 60,5512121,7179 18,0000

HARMEGNIES Sarah

PERCEVAL Léa

17,2000 23,2000 57,7000BOUST 15 59,2671116,9671 17,3000

GRUMIAUX Leïla

MARTIN Lucie

17,6000 23,0667 58,3667SKF 26 58,2102116,5769 17,7000

BOUGREA Amira

DE MEY Emmylou

DE MEY Maryline

17,2000 22,8000 57,2000AZSC 17 56,3220113,5220 17,2000

BOEY Ymke

VAN HAMEL Elise

17,0000 22,6667 57,1667KVO 18 55,9242113,0909 17,5000

NAEYAERT Evy

VANOVERBEKE Aurelie

VIENNE Juliette

16,9000 22,0000 55,9000LAQUA 19 57,1041113,0041 17,0000

DEVESSE Floor

SWENNEN Emma

16,6000 20,8000 54,2000WIOS 110 57,0512111,2512 16,8000

DE GRYZE Esmé

DE MOORTEL Lemonie

16,3000 20,6667 53,4667BZK 111 55,8522109,3189 16,5000

VAN PARYS Helena

WAEYAERT Lynn

16,1000 21,0667 53,5667ESN 112 54,5796108,1463 16,4000

BRUWIER Emma

HODEIGE Manon

WAUTERS Sara
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Team

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

19,7000 26,2667 65,1667BRASS 11 62,0185127,1852 19,2000

CHERNOOKOVA Anthea

DOMINGUEZ Isis

EVRARD Hélène

GALIONE Emma

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida

MEYER Eléonore

MOREAU Agathe

SACCO Fiona

TRARIEUX Maguelone

YATSKIV Anna

18,8000 24,8000 61,6000SKF 12 57,5839119,1839 18,5000

BOUGREA Amira

COUDRON Inès

DE DECKER Hélène

DE KEYZER Luna

DE MEY Emmylou

DE MEY Maryline

MISSIAEN Amely

SAMYN Hannah

VANHERPE Yoni

18,4000 23,7333 59,1333KVO 13 53,5460112,6793 17,5000

COCHUYT Frieke

COOLS Auke

DELBEKE Kjenta

DEMUYT Leni

JANSSENS Tia

NAEYAERT Evy

REYNAERT Amelie

VANOVERBEKE Aurelie

VIENNE Juliette
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18,2000 23,2000 58,6000AZSC 14 53,5526112,1526 17,2000

BOEY Ymke

BOONEN Frauke

GEYSEN Femke

JUNES Lynne

MALONENKOVA Elizaveta

MERTENS Julie

NEVENS Annelien

SPINNEWIJN Anna

TRUYTS Mazarine

VAN HAMEL Elise

18,0000 22,9333 58,4333BOUST 15 53,6340112,0673 17,5000

BOLAND Audrey

BRICHET Odile

CAZAL Alexia

EL-GHAZILI Oumaya

GRUMIAUX Leïla

KITSON Natalie

LIBERT Alice

MARTIN Lucie

MASSEZ Zoé

17,1000 23,3333 57,3333LAQUA 16 53,2784110,6117 16,9000

BOIY Anke

BRANTS Emma

COP Norine

DEVESSE Floor

KLEIJSEN Aime

SWENNEN Emma

VAN GORP Lies

VANDENBORRE Josefien

16,8000 22,9333 56,8333WIOS 17 52,9001109,7334 17,1000

ARIJS Inez

BLINDEMAN Celeste

DE BISSCHOP Liese

DE GRYZE Esmé

DE MOORTEL Lemonie

DE PAUW Jits

DESMARETZ Anthe

TACK Ellen

WOUTERS Ilja
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16,7000 22,0000 54,3000BZK 18 53,0587107,3587 16,6000

DECLERCK Alexandra

EGGERS Helena

JONCKHEERE Julie

LEE Ginger

VAN PARYS Helena

VERMEERSCH Fleur

VYVEY Julie

WAEYAERT Lynn

16,7000 21,8667 55,1667ENN 19 50,9901106,1568 16,6000

BARBE Tifaine

CASSE Levana

GOSLAIN Charlotte

HARDY Ysaline

LAPAGLIA Annalisa

LORETO Eva-Lynn

RICHARD Rose

VAN DEN HAUTE Karen

VLAMINCK Zoé

WARNANT Chloé

15,7000 21,8667 53,2667SCB 110 52,8566106,1233 16,2000

BOOMS Lindsey

DANIELS Gitte

JANSSEN Luna

MACHIELS Marte

SWENNEN Nel

TRINES Leen

VANGELOVEN An

15,7000 21,6000 53,4000MOSAN 111 50,2325103,6325 16,1000

DEVILLE Camille

ESSIARAB Elisa

HAUWEN Emma

HOCHSTENBACH Lizzie

HODY Naomy

HOUGARDY Esther

KLEIN Célia

REFANO Elsa
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14,8000 20,4000 50,7000ESN 112 51,0114101,7114 15,5000

BACZYNSKI Alizéa

BOUGARD Cyndell

BRUWIER Emma

DONEUX Yaël

GAETHOFS Maylis

GOERGES Fanny

HODEIGE Manon

MINCKE Pauline

WAUTERS Sara
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Figure Session Results

BK Cadetten - CB Cadettes

Brussel - Bruxelles (BRASS)

30-4-2017

ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

66,0076GALIONE Emma BRASS1 2002

65,6402SACCO Fiona BRASS2 2002

64,4545MEYER Eléonore BRASS3 2003

63,5909SAMYN Hannah SKF4 2003

62,8068CHERNOOKOVA Anthea BRASS5 2004

61,8144DOMINGUEZ Isis BRASS6 2003

60,9470MARTIN Lucie BOUST7 2003

60,7008HARMEGNIES Sarah CCM8 2003

60,4015PERCEVAL Léa CCM9 2002

60,3902VAN HAMEL Elise AZSC10 2003

59,9053MOREAU Agathe BRASS11 2002

59,7614DE DECKER Hélène SKF12 2003

59,4811HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida BRASS13 2004

59,0076KAUR Anmol RSCM14 2002

58,8977REFANO Elsa MOSAN15 2002

58,5189WAEYAERT Lynn BZK16 2002

58,3977BOUGREA Amira SKF17 2002

58,0227DE MEY Maryline SKF18 2003

57,9659DEVESSE Floor LAQUA19 2002

57,8295STEURS Dina RSCM20 2004

57,5871GRUMIAUX Leïla BOUST21 2004

57,4508DE GRYZE Esmé WIOS22 2002

57,2500HARDY Ysaline ENN23 2002

57,1591MERTENS Julie AZSC24 2004

56,8902MISSIAEN Amely SKF25 2002

56,6515DE MOORTEL Lemonie WIOS26 2002

56,6439EVRARD Hélène BRASS27 2002

56,5985VANOVERBEKE Aurelie KVO28 2002

56,2879MACHIELS Marte SCB29 2002
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

56,2424SWENNEN Emma LAQUA30 2002

56,0379YATSKIV Anna BRASS31 2003

55,9659VANGELOVEN An SCB32 2003

55,9583SWENNEN Nel SCB33 2002

55,9394VAN DEN HAUTE Karen ENN34 2004

55,6326BRUWIER Emma ESN35 2003

55,5303DE HAES Amelie RSCM36 2005

55,4583COCHUYT Frieke KVO37 2004

55,3750KLEIJSEN Aime LAQUA38 2002

55,2500VIENNE Juliette KVO39 2002

54,8750TRARIEUX Maguelone BRASS40 2002

54,8068DE KEYZER Luna SKF41 2003

54,7765VANHERPE Yoni SKF42 2004

54,7197VANDEWAL Fien BZK43 2005

54,4508COOLS Auke KVO44 2005

54,2803VANDENPLAS Nell BRASS45 2004

54,0114BLINDEMAN Celeste WIOS46 2003

53,8826CASSE Levana ENN47 2002

53,7955DEMUYT Leni KVO48 2004

53,7311DE MEY Emmylou SKF49 2003

53,5833WAUCQUEZ Charlie BRASS50 2004

53,5606BOONEN Frauke AZSC51 2004

53,5265WAUTERS Sara ESN52 2004

53,5114DE BISSCHOP Liese WIOS53 2003

53,3523HOUGARDY Esther MOSAN54 2003

53,3333JUNES Lynne AZSC55 2003

53,2348MASSEZ Zoé BOUST56 2004

53,1856VAN PARYS Helena BZK57 2002

53,1515BOIY Anke LAQUA58 2003

53,0492LIBERT Alice BOUST59 2004

53,0000MARTINEZ Cristina RSCM60 2004

52,8826GOSLAIN Charlotte ENN61 2003

52,7576GEYSEN Femke AZSC62 2002
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

52,7273BRICHET Odile BOUST63 2004

52,7121DAEMS Yana KVO64 2004

52,6742BOLAND Audrey BOUST65 2004

52,4886COP Norine LAQUA66 2002

52,4659JANSSEN Luna SCB67 2002

52,3295JANSSENS Tia KVO68 2003

52,2538BOEY Ymke AZSC69 2003

52,2083JONCKHEERE Julie BZK70 2003

52,1818DE PAUW Jits WIOS71 2004

52,1591DECLERCK Alexandra BZK72 2003

51,9962GENBERG Julia BRASS73 2002

51,9924HODEIGE Manon ESN74 2002

51,8561TACK Ellen WIOS75 2004

51,8409BACZYNSKI Alizéa ESN76 2002

51,5152BRANTS Emma LAQUA77 2004

51,5114VAN GORP Lies LAQUA78 2003

51,3485MINCKE Pauline ESN79 2002

51,2841HOCHSTENBACH Lizzie MOSAN80 2003

51,2235VYVEY Julie BZK81 2003

51,1932DEVILLE Camille MOSAN82 2003

51,0568VERMEERSCH Fleur BZK83 2002

51,0038LEPOIVRE Alix ENLSYNCHRO84 2004

50,9432DELBEKE Kjenta KVO85 2004

50,8371MALONENKOVA Elizaveta AZSC86 2003

50,7841DELEYN Maud KVO87 2004

50,5644TRUYTS Mazarine AZSC88 2002

50,4470REYNAERT Amelie KVO89 2004

50,4280SOIL Lonne WIOS90 2002

50,1098TRINES Leen SCB91 2002

50,0455RICHARD Rose ENN92 2004

49,9167BOOMS Lindsey SCB93 2002

49,7386CAZAL Alexia BOUST94 2004

49,7159DESMARETZ Anthe WIOS95 2003
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

49,2917DANIELS Gitte SCB96 2002

49,1970COUDRON Inès SKF97 2004

49,1136EL-GHAZILI Oumaya BOUST98 2003

49,1098DAUCHOT Trisha ENLSYNCHRO99 2003

48,7197BOUGARD Cyndell ESN100 2004

48,4015SPINNEWIJN Anna AZSC101 2004

48,3864VANDERBORGHT Emilie ENLSYNCHRO102 2004

48,2955DUPONT Clelia ENLSYNCHRO103 2003

48,2765VAN CROMBRUGGEN Ode RSCM104 2003

47,9773VANDENBORRE Josefien LAQUA105 2004

47,8258WILLEMS Julie RSCM106 2003

47,8220ARIJS Inez WIOS107 2003

47,8182NEVENS Annelien AZSC108 2002

47,7727KLEIN Célia MOSAN109 2004

47,7727DONEUX Yaël ESN110 2004

47,6250HODY Naomy MOSAN111 2004

47,5076ESSIARAB Elisa MOSAN112 2003

47,4545BEECKMANS Maya WIOS113 2002

47,4432KITSON Natalie BOUST114 2002

47,4280LAPAGLIA Annalisa ENN115 2003

47,2576GAETHOFS Maylis ESN116 2002

47,0682THEYSKENS Cloé ENLSYNCHRO117 2003

47,0417WOUTERS Ilja WIOS118 2003

46,9962JEREMIE Charlotte ENLSYNCHRO119 2003

46,7424JEREMIE Justine ENLSYNCHRO120 2003

46,4735SCHORREEL Imana KVO121 2004

46,3826GOERGES Fanny ESN122 2004

45,3977KERDOUDI Yasmine BRASS123 2004

45,3598LORETO Eva-Lynn ENN124 2003

45,1326BARBE Tifaine ENN125 2004

44,4167WARNANT Chloé ENN126 2004

44,2879SIMOENS Fien KVO127 2004

44,2273HAUWEN Emma MOSAN128 2004
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

43,6023LOPPE Oriane ENLSYNCHRO129 2003

43,3523VANSTEENBRUGGE Lisenka BZK130 2003

43,2311LE CLEF Noa AZSC131 2004

40,2386HOUCKX Olivia KVO132 2004

0,0000VLAMINCK Zoé ENN133 2004
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